Details of tenders are as under: 

1. Name of Work : 
HVAC works for SBILD HOSTEL BLOCK , 

NOIDA SECTOR-62, U.P 

2. Time allowed for completion : 45 days from date of handing over of the site. 

3. 
Earnest Money Deposit (1% of 

Estimated cost) 
: 

₹ 18200/- (₹ Eighteen thousand two Hundred 

only) by crossed Bank Draft/ Banker’s Cheque 

drawn in favour of State Bank of India, payable at 

Delhi (to be enclosed in sealed envelope as a part 

of Technical Bid). 

4. Initial Security Deposit : 
2% of the total value of the contract including

[...]

Abide by and fulfill all the terms and provisions of the said conditions annexed hereto 

b. Complete the works within 45 Days as per the work programme enclosed with the tender in two 

or three shifts if considered necessary by the Employer/ Consultants at no extra cost to the 

Employer. 

5. I/ We have deposited an ₹ 18200/- (₹ Eighteen thousand Two Hundred only) in the form of 

Demand Draft/ Banker’s Cheque drawn in favour of SBI payable at Delhi, respectively which I/ 

We note, will not bear any interest and is liable for forfeiture. 

I. If our offer is withdrawn within the validity period of acceptance by the Employer.